SYSTIMAX® GigaSPEED® XL
Solution Guide
Contents
Introduction 2
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL Channel Performance 3
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL 71 Series Cable 5
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL Patch Cords 9

assure excellent electrical performance and low variability. Improved anti-snag feature
provides maximum protection from snagging during moves and rearrangements.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Ordering Material ID Example: C P C 3 3 1 2 - 0 1 F 0 0 1
Material ID Product Number Description Jack Color Options Cord Color Options UOM Cable/Cordage
Length Options
GS8E-P GigaSPEED XL Plenum Modular Patch Cord
CPC3312 GS8E GS8E Stranded Cordage 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,Z F,M 1-100 ft / 1-30 m
CPC3313 GS8E-X3 GS8E 10/100BASE-T 2X3 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,Z F,M 1-100 ft / 1-30 m
& 1X4 Crossover Stranded Cordage
CPC3315 GS8E-X5 GS8E 1000BASE-T MDI-X 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,Z F,M 1-100 ft / 1-30 m
Crossover Stranded Cordage
CPC3316 GS8E-R GS8E Stranded Cordage Rollover 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,Z F,M 1-100 ft / 1-30 m
CPC3412 GS8E117 GS8E Single End Stranded Cordage 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,Z F,M 1-100 ft / 1-30 m
CPC9912 GS8E-K GS8E Keyed Plug Stranded Cordage 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,Z F,M 1-100 ft / 1-30 m
CPC3382 GS8E-S GS8E Solid Cable 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 1-300 ft / 1-100 m
CPC3482 GS8E117-S GS8E Single End Solid Cable 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 1-300 ft / 1-100 m
CPC3392 GS8E-L GS8E Stranded LSZH Cordage 0 8,Z F,M 1-100 ft / 1-30 m
CPC3393 GS8E-L-X3 GS8E LSZH 10/100BASE-T 2X3 0 8,Z F,M 1-100 ft / 1-30 m
& 1X4 Crossover
CPC3322 GS8E-SL GS8E Solid LSZH Cable 0 8 F,M 1-300 ft / 1-100 m
CPC3282 GS8E-MGS400-S GS8E-MGS400 on 1071 Solid Cable 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 1-300 ft / 1-100 m
CPC3222 GS8E-MGS400-SL GS8E-MGS400 on 3071 Solid LSZH Cable 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9 8 F,M 1-300 ft / 1-100 m
10
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL Solution
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Ordering Material ID Example: C P C 3 3 7 2 - 0 8 F 0 0 7
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Ordering Material ID Example: C P C 2 2 8 2 - 1 C F 0 5 0
Material ID Product Number Description Jack Color Options Cord Color Options UOM Cable/Cordage
Length Options
MGS400 Pre-Terminated to 71 Series Cables
CPC2282 MGS400-MGS400-S MGS400-MGS400 on 1071 Solid Cable 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 1-300 ft / 1-100 m
CPC2272 MGS400-MGS400-SP MGS400-MGS400 on 2071 Solid Plenum Cable 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9 1,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 1-300 ft / 1-100 m
CPC2222 MGS400-MGS400-SL MGS400-MGS400 on 3071 Solid LSZH Cable 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9 8 F,M 1-300 ft / 1-100 m
Material ID Product Number Description Jack Color Options Cord Color Options UOM Cable/Cordage
Length Options
GS8E-P GigaSPEED XL Plenum Modular Patch Cord
CPC3372 GS8E-SP GS8E Solid Plenum Cable 0 1,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 1-300 ft / 1-100 m
CPC3373 GS8E-SP-X3 GS8E Solid Plenum 10/100BASE-T 2X3 0 1,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 1-300 ft / 1-100 m
& 1X4 Crossover Cable
CPC3472 GS8E117-SP GS8E Single End Solid Plenum Cable 0 1,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 1-300 ft / 1-100 m
CPC3272 GS8E-MGS400-SP GS8E-MGS400 on 2071 Solid Plenum Cable 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9 1,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 1-300 ft / 1-100 m
Jack Color Options
0 Not Applicable
1 Black (BK)
2 Blue (BL)
3 Gray (GY)
4 Green (GR)
5 Ivory (IV)
6 Orange (OR)
7 Red (RD)
8 White (WH)
9 Yellow (YL)
Jack Color Options
1 Black (BK)
2 Light Blue (LB)
3 Dark Gray (DG)
4 Spring Green (GN)
5 Ivory (IV)
6 Orange (OR)
7 Red (RD)
8 White (WH)
9 Yellow (YL)
B Lilac (LL)
C Slate (SL)
Z Blue (BL)
11
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL Solution
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL
MGS400-318 and MGS400-262
SYSTIMAX® GigaSPEED® XL Information Outlet
The MGS400 Information Outlet features proprietary crosstalk cancellation techniques for
superior near End crosstalk (NEXT and PSNEXT) performance that provides unmatched
throughput performance when installed as part of a complete GigaSPEED XL channel. The
solution is guaranteed to exceed the Category 6/Class E channel specifications for ISO/IEC
and TIA, even under the worst case channel configuration.
The MGS400 snaps into any CommScope modular faceplate, frame, or surface-mount box
and can be mounted at either 90 degrees (straight) or 45 degrees (angled). Multicolored
identification labels assure fast and accurate installation. A low profile wire cap protects
against contamination and secures connections.
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL Kit:
Cap with Strain Relief for MGS Outlet
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
700206667 MGS400-003 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Black
700206683 MGS400-112 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Orange
700206691 MGS400-123 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Yellow
700206709 MGS400-226 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Green
700206725 MGS400-262 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, White
700206741 MGS400-317 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Red
700206758 MGS400-318 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Blue
700206675 MGS400-361 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Violet
760070326 MGS400-215 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Misty Cream
700206717 MGS400-246 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Ivory
700206733 MGS400-270 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Gray
760006361 MGS400-317-K (Keyed) GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Red
760041996 MGS400 BULK-318 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, bulk, Blue
760041962 MGS400 BULK-003 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, bulk, Black
760041988 MGS400 BULK-262 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, bulk, White
760041970 MGS400 BULK-246 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, bulk, Ivory
760077156 MGS400BH-BULK-112 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, bulk, Orange
760034215 GigaSPEED XL MGS400 Information Outlet, Handheld
Terminating Device, Black
760056069 Kit: Cap with Strain Relief for MGS Outlet, Clear
12

Note: iPatch Ready panels are upgradable to iPatch with the addition of the iPatch Upgrade Kits
(360-iP-UP-KIT-1100).
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
760093419 360-1100-GS3-24 360 1100GS3 24 Port Patch Panel, iPatch Ready
760093427 360-1100-GS3-48 360 1100GS3 48 Port Patch Panel, iPatch Ready
760104984 360-iP-1100-GS3-24 360 iPatch 1100GS3 24 Port Panel, iPatch
760105007 360-iP-1100-GS3-48 360 iPatch 1100GS3 48 Port Panel, iPatch
760101576 360-1100-GS3-DM 360 1100GS3 Distribution Module
760106161 360-1100-LABEL 360 1100 Label Kit
760101931 360-1100-BEZEL-1U 360 1100 Bezel Kit - 1U
760101949 360-1100-BEZEL-2U 360 1100 Bezel Kit - 2U
760103689 360-1100-GS3-1U 360 1100GS3 1U Panel Kit (Empty)
760103697 360-1100-GS3-2U 360 1100GS3 2U Panel Kit (Empty)
760104398 360-RCM-BM 360 Rear Cable Management (Bar Mountable)
760104737 360-RCM-RM 360 Rear Cable Management (Rack Mountable)
760104992 360-iP-UP-KIT-1100-24 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 1100 24 Port Panel
760105015 360-iP-UP-KIT-1100-48 360 iPatch Upgrade Kit for 360 1100 48 Port Panel
SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED XL
1100GS3 24 Port Panel
SYSTIMAX 360 GigaSPEED XL
1100GS3 48 Port Panel
13
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL Solution
SYSTIMAX 360 Modular
Panel, 24 Port, Rear View
SYSTIMAX 360™ Modular Panel
The SYSTIMAX 360™ Modular Panel is part of the next generation SYSTIMAX 360 solutions
platform. The 360 Modular Panel eliminates the need for separate tie wrap components and
offers facilitated installation and panel dressing through simplified cable bundling. The 360
Modular Panel supports the deployment of InstaPATCH Cu pre-terminated copper solutions
and features the elegant SYSTIMAX 360 design.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
760104273 360-MOD-1U-24 360 Modular 24 Port Patch Panel
760104463 360-MOD-1U-BEZEL 360 Modular Panel Bezel Kit
760104281 360-MOD-1U-LABEL 360 Modular Panel Label Kit
760109728 360-MOD-1U-LABEL-A4 360 Modular Panel Label Kit A4
SYSTIMAX 360 Modular
Panel, 24 Port
14
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL Solution
SYSTIMAX® GigaSPEED® XL 1100GS3 Panels
The 1100GS3 Modular Patch Panel is a 19-inch rack or wall mountable 8-pin modular jack
panel that accommodates repeated line moves, additions and rearrangements. Installation is
easy using proven 110 IDC gas tight terminations in the back with easy-to-read labeling
guides. Designed by CommScope Labs as part of the fully tuned and integrated GigaSPEED
XL cabling solutions, the 1100GS3 provides an industry standard panel footprint but with
many performance and feature extras.
The SYSTIMAX 1100AGS3 panel is angled to allow the cable to flow to each side of the
rack. This enables the patch cords to be routed directly into vertical cable managers. It also
allows the labeling scheme and port identification to be visible at all times.
The 1100GS3 Distribution Modules feature an innovative termination manager and redesigned
rear housing. The termination manager and new rear housing provide for easier, faster, more
reliable terminations, and reduced variability in the placement and termination of cables to
the panel.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
760062372 1100GS3-24 1100 GS3 24-Port Panel with Termination Manager, 24 Ports
760062380 1100GS3-48 1100 GS3 48-Port Panel with Termination Manager, 48 Ports
760066563 1100AGS3-24 1100A GS3 24-Port Panel with Termination Manager, 24 Ports
760066571 1100AGS3-48 1100A GS3 48-Port Panel with Termination Manager, 48 Ports
760065771 1100GS3-DM 1100 GS3-Distribution Module, 6 Ports
760001404 6-Port PM/1100 Icon 6-Port 1100 Icon Label Holder Kit
Label Holder Kit
760072116 1100PM Panel Label kit 1100PM Panel Label Kit, 5/Kit (32 labels/sheet)
760018069 1100GS3 Blank Insert 1100GS3 Blank Insert
760051201 1100PM-TM Termination Manager Kit, 24 Ports
760001776 1100GS3-1U (empty) 1100GS3 1U Panel Kit (empty), 4 Modules
760001784 1100GS3-2U (empty) 1100GS3 2U Panel Kit (empty), 8 Modules
760072082 1100AGS3-1U (empty) 1100AGS3 1U Panel Kit (empty), 4 Modules
760092809 1100AGS3-2U (empty) 1100AGS3 2U Panel Kit (empty), 8 Modules
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL
1100 GS3 24-Port Panel
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL
1100 GS3 24-Port Panel angled

faster, more reliable terminations, and reduced variability in the placement and termination
of cables to the panel.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
760062356 PM-GS3-24 PATCHMAX GS3 24-Port Patch Panel with Termination
Manager, 24 Ports
760062364 PM-GS3-48 PATCHMAX GS3 48-Port Patch Panel with Termination
Manager, 48 Ports
760065763 PM-GS3-DM PATCHMAX GS3 Distribution Module, 6 Ports
760001735 PM-DM-GS3-MM-LC/LC PATCHMAX GS3-OptiSPEED LC Module, 12 LC
760001743 PM-DM-GS3-SM-SC/SC PATCHMAX GS3-TeraSPEED SC Module, 6 SC
760001750 PM-DM-GS3-SM-ST/ST PATCHMAX GS3-TeraSPEED ST Module, 6 ST
760001768 PM-DM-GS3-SM-LC/LC PATCHMAX GS3-TeraSPEED LC Module, 12 LC
760051201 1100PM-TM Termination Manager Kit, 24 Ports
760001669 PM-GS3-2U PATCHMAX GS3-2U Panel Kit (empty), 4 Modules
760001677 PM-GS3-3U PATCHMAX GS3-3U Panel Kit (empty), 8 Modules
760001685 PM-DM-GS3-LS-SC/SC PATCHMAX GS3-LazrSPEED SC Module, 6 SC
760001693 PM-DM-GS3-LS-ST/ST PATCHMAX GS3-LazrSPEED ST Module, 6 ST
760001701 PM-DM-GS3-LS-LC/LC PATCHMAX GS3-LazrSPEED LC Module, 12 LC
760001727 PM-DM-GS3-MM-ST/ST PATCHMAX GS3-OptiSPEED ST Module, 6 ST

an optional rack mountable rear cable management system available for consistent
cable routing.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
760105429 M4800-1U-GS M4800 1U 48-Port Panel - GS
760109744 M4800A-1U-GS M4800A 1U Angled 48-Port Panel - GS
760105445 MGS-CAP-50 MGS Cap Kit – LP, pack of 50
760105478 MPS-CAP-10 MPS Cap Kit – LP, pack of 10
760105437 MPS-CAP-50 MPS Cap Kit – LP, pack of 50
760104737 360-RCM-RM Rear Cable Management System (Rack Mountable)
SYSTIMAX M2000-24 1U (Front)
SYSTIMAX M2000-24 1U (Back)
SYSTIMAX M2000-48 2U
18
SYSTIMAX GigaSPEED XL Solution
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
760049932 M2000-24 1U M2000 24-Port 1U Panel 24 Ports
760049940 M2000-48 2U M2000 48-Port 2U Panel 48 Ports
760049957 M2000A-24 1U (Angled) M2000A 24-Port 1U Panel (angled) 24 Ports
760049965 M2000A-48 2U (Angled) M2000A 48-Port 2U Panel (angled) 48 Ports
760054627 M2000 Cable Mgt Bar M2000 Cable Management Bar
760060392 M2000 Custom Label Kit M2000 Panel Custom Label Kit
760069278 M2000 1U Cord Manager Kit M2000 1U Cord Manager Kit
760073486 M2000 2U Cord Manager Kit M2000 2U Cord Manager Kit
760091504 Angled Panel Cover Angled Panel Cover
SYSTIMAX® M2000 Modular Patch Panel
The M2000 Modular Patch Panel is a panel designed for M-series outlets that can be
configured for copper, fiber, or both and is available in 24-port (M2000-1U) and 48-port
(M2000-2U) versions. Both the M2000-1U and M2000-2U panels mount in a 19-inch (483
mm) rack with universal hole spacing.
The M2000-1U and M2000-2U include a label sheet and clear label holders. A label area is
provided to the left of each port. Port designations can be printed on the label sheet and
individual port labels are trimmed from the label sheet and placed in the label area and

clear label holder. If adhesive labeling is desired, adhesive labels can be applied to the label
holder. This panel supports copper M-series outlets as well as fiber applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
760101220 M2100-24 M2100-1U Modular Patch Panel 24 ports
760077842 M2100-48 M2100-2U Modular Patch Panel 48 ports
M2100 24-Port Panel
M2100 48-Port Panel
© 2009 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved.
Visit our Web site at www.commscope.com or contact your local CommScope representative or BusinessPartner for more information. All trademarks identified